Weight Variations

MBS Tuesday, 26 March 2024

Box

Race# 1

1

a A~ DN

Race# 2

a ~ N

Race# 3

A~ 0N

Race# 4

a DN

Greyhound Last This
Maiden/Provincial 2/300

Dark Queen 30.1 30.2
Harvard Lad 33.3 33.0
Hurricane Harper 215 21.6
Aussie Wish 32.1 31.7
Star Beam 30.5 30.7
Jacobs Well 34.7

Grade 6 Series (Heat)/Provincial 2/350 (1)

Bedrock Will 33.7 33.8
All The Sass 30.1 30.1
Flying Embers 25.7 25.7
Let's Go Kay 26.7 27.0
Thunder Rolls 31.8 314
Talent Scout 34.6 341

Grade 6 Series (Heat)/Provincial 2/350 (2)

Kingdom Leader 31.8 31.6
Miracle Belle 30.1 30.1
Glorious Bella 28.6 28.8
Lost Bearings 32.7 324
Give Me Room 28.2 28.3
Aston Gillon 35.0 35.1

Grade 6 Series (Heat)/Provincial 2/350 (3)

Hayride Gulden 31.8 31.9
Midnight Feast 41.6 41.7
Classy Operator 28.9 29.0
Last Iceberg 34.7 341
Something Gold 28.4 28.4
Punching Poncho 243 25.5

Grade 6 Series (Final)/Provincial 2/300

Searing Lass 23.6 23.7
Buster Brady 33.5 33.8
Canya Crusader 38.4 38.0

Variance

0.1
-0.3
0.1
-0.4
0.2

0.1
0.0
0.0
0.3
-0.4
-0.5

-0.2
0.0
0.2
-0.3
0.1
0.1

0.1
0.1
0.1
-0.6
0.0
1.2

0.1
0.3
-0.4

Weight Variations - Created Tuesday, 26 March 2024 - 8:32 AM



MBS Tuesday, 26 March 2024

Box

Race# 7

A~ w N

of7

Race# 8

1

9/2

A~ W

o N o O

Race# 9

Greyhound

Ultimate
Vetiver

Universal Rose

Grade 6/Provincial 2/300

Dalkey Dasher
Sapphire Pixie
Off The Cuff
Aston Pierro
Gold Loki
Blind Man
Mostly

Ballroom Belle

Grade 5/Provincial 2/300

Beasley

My Place Friday
Kisses For Shan
Wood Carrier
Spring Sophie

Aston Gamble

Open/Provincial 2/300

Another Scotch
You Say Bolt
Tennessee Jacks
Nikita

Woodside Gracie
Razzle Darryl

My Reason

Paxton Dutton

Time Grading 1-4 Wins/Provincial 2/300 (1)

Optic Blue
Jessie Bear
Beau Wood
Christoff

Redtail Cockatoo

Last

32.2
26.2
29.9

27.0
28.6
32.5
31.8
25.6
35.1
27.4

28.0

20.2
26.8
29.7
31.2
294
33.4

30.1
35.5
294
20.2
27.7
33.3
31.3
36.0

34.6
27.5
31.3
29.3
32.8

This
31.8
26.1
20.8

26.9
28.4
33.0
31.5
25.6
34.4
27.5

27.8

29.0
26.7
29.7
31.5
29.7
33.6

30.4
35.5
294
20.2
27.9
33.0
31.2
36.1

36.6
27.8
31.6
30.1
32.4

Variance

-0.4
-0.1
-0.1

-0.1
-0.2
0.5
-0.3
0.0
-0.7
0.1
-0.2

-0.2
-0.1
0.0
0.3
0.3
0.2

0.3
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.2
-0.3
-0.1
0.1

2.0
0.3
0.3
0.8
-0.4

Weight Variations - Created Tuesday, 26 March 2024 - 8:32 AM

2/3



MBS Tuesday, 26 March 2024

Box Greyhound

6 Young One
7 Tree Town
8 Rock The Dragon

Race# 10 Time Grading 1-4 Wins/Provincial 2/300 (2)

1 Take A Shine

2 Better Devil's
Sticky Rice
Echo Miss

Princess Cordite

o o @ » W

Mitzi

Race# 11 Time Grading 5+ Wins/Provincial 2/300 (1)

1 Zambora Ted
Springvale Jess

Little Sophia

A W N

Bow Edition
Spiteful
Victa Indi

Ninetymile Bull

o N o O

Just Buffy

Race# 12 Time Grading 5+ Wins/Provincial 2/300 (2)

1 Hey Sisco

2 Testarossa Boy
3 Solar Circles

4 Satanic Boy

5 Irish Gem

6 Orson Dale

7 King Cordite

8 My Madonna

Last

28.5
34.5
26.0

27.2
27.8
28.2
251
27.7
234

32.4
27.5
231
31.6
28.8
26.3
39.8
27.5

32.5
34.4
39.6
31.5
254
31.7
34.6
27.3

This
284
34.5
26.1

27.6
27.8
27.5
251
27.5
23.3

32.0
27.5
23.0
31.4
28.6
26.8
39.8
27.2

32.1
35.3
39.2
31.2
25.3
314
34.4
27.2

Variance

-0.1
0.0
0.1

0.4
0.0
-0.7
0.0
-0.2
-0.1

-04
0.0
-0.1
-0.2
-0.2
0.5
0.0
-0.3

-0.4
0.9

-0.4
-0.3
-0.1
-0.3
-0.2
-0.1
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